L1000048451

*ngt

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



11/04/10--01014--011 **25.00

Call Terror



N. Culligan | Kalv 12 2010 |

	legistration Se livision of Cor			
	Ρ.	Remov	al Division LLC	
SUBJECT	ſ:		ited Liability Company	
The engle	and Antiplan of	Amendment and fac(a) are sul	mitted for filing	
		Amendment and fee(s) are sul	onities for ming.	
Please retu	um all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			Darlene Carter	
			Name of Person	
		F	Removal Division LLC	
			Firm/Company	
8361 10th Way N				
			Address	<u></u>
		S	t.Petersburg FL 33702 City/State and Zip Code	
		tem	ovaldivision@yahoo.com	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific	cation)
For furthe	r information c	concerning this matter, please of	call:	
	Da	rlene Carter	at (727)	320-6716
	Name o	f Person	Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:		
∑ \$ 25.00) Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Regist Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 32	n ations nter Circle

COVER LETTER

. _ . . .



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 5, 2010

DARLENE CARTER 8361 10TH WAY N ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33702

SUBJECT: REMOVAL DIVISION L.L.C. Ref. Number: L10000048451

We have received your document for REMOVAL DIVISION L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 510A00026109

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Componentions DO BOY 6227 Tellahaggoe Florida 22214

ARTI	CLES OF AMENDME	NT	
		SECRETA	ILEU SY OF STATE
ARTIC	TO TO LES OF ORGANIZAT	LION DIVISION OF	CORPORATION
	OF	10 NOV 12	PM 3: 00
	emoval Division LLC		rn 3 : 00
	iability Company as it now appe lorida Limited Liability Company	ars on our records.)	
(A Fl	lorida Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	pility Company were filed on	05-05-2010	and assigned
Florida document numberL100000484	• • • • =	<u> </u>	_
	······································		
This amount on submitted to amound the fallow	ina.		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	<u>he limited liability company h</u>	<u>ere</u> :	
		·	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with t "L.L.C."	the words "Limited Liability Com	pany," the designation "Ll	LC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	de:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET.	ADDRESS)		
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	·
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u>0X)</u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or		our records, <u>enter t</u>	<u>ne name of the new</u>
registered agent and/or the new registered offic	te address here:		
Name of New Registered Agent:	<u></u>		
New Registered Office Address:			
* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	Enter Florida street addr	ess
		. Florida	
	City	, ~	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

MGRM = Managing Member					
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action		
<u>MGR</u>	Bryant Carter	1763 36th st Sáthsota Fl 34234	Add Remove		
MGR'	Darlene Carter	8361 10th Way N St.Petersburg EL33702	Add Remove		
<u></u>			_ Add _ Remove		
			Add Remove 		
			Add Remove		
	,,,,,,		Add Remove		

· · · · ·

Į

L

I.

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

-		-	
- - Dated	November 2nd, 2010 Muslime Carta	TO NOV 12 PM	FILED SECRETARY OF S DIVISION OF CORPO
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Darlene Carter Typed or printed name of signee		NATION:
	Page 2 of 2		

